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Sek. Sch. Martin-Luther Linien

Egonstral3e
Bertlicher StraBe
AmselstralBBe
WallstraB3e
EgerstraBe
HasselbruchstraBe
Gluck-Auf-Schule
Pestalozzistral3e
Lindenstral3e
Geschwisterstral3e
Westerholt Bf
SchloBstraBe
ObringstraBBe

Zum Bauhof
Herta-Werk
Talweg
Knappenhalle
St.-Barbara-Kirche
Otto-Lenz-StraBe

Westerholter Stral3e

Kreuzweg
Ebbelicher Weg
Elisabeth-Hospital
SchlofB3 Herten
Herten Rathaus
Herten Mitte

Uber dem Knéchel
WeddingstraBe
HusemannstralBBe

Haltestellenauflistung

KOM-Linie 212
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Bergwerk Schlagel und Eisen

Gesamtschule

Herten Mitte
Herten Rathaus
Schloss Herten
Elisabeth-Hospital
Ebbelicher Weg
Kreuzweg
Obringstr
Schlossstr
Westerholt Bf
Geschwisterstr
Lindenstr
Wallstr

Egerstr
GE-Hassel Bf
Wiebringhausstr
Hasseler Str
Lukaskirche
Eppmannsweg
Valentinstr
Bahnlbergang
Lessingstr

Biele

Dillbrinkstr
GE-Buer Nord Bf
Kbnigswiese
Freiheit
GE-Buer Rathaus



KOM-Linie 243
1 GE-Buer Rathaus
2 Nienhofstr
3 Pfefferackerstr
4 Holtwiesche
5 Freiheit
6 Konigswiese
7 GE-Buer Nord Bf
8 Dillbrinkstr
9 Spindelstr
10  Ostring
11 Kokerei
12 Egonstr
13 Bertlicher Str
14  Amselstr
15 Wallstr
16 Egerstr
17 Pestalozzistr
18 Glick-Auf-Schule
19 Hasselbruchstr
20 GE-Hassel Bf
21 Hestermannstr
22 GE-Hassel Friedhof
23 Lindenstr
24 Kurze Str
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Sek. Sch. Martin-Luther Linien

Martin-Luther-Str
Hasseler Weg

KOM-Linie 211
1 Herten Mitte
2 Herten Rathaus
3 Herten Bf
4 SchloB3 Herten
5 Elisabeth-Hospital
6 Ebbelicher Weg
7 Kreuzweg
8 ObringstraBe
9 SchloBstraBe
10 Westerholt Bf
11 GeschwisterstralBBe
12 RingstraBe
13 Bertlicher Stral3e
14 EgonstraBe
15 Kraftwerk Westerholt
16 StifterstraBe
17  St.-Michael-StraB3e

Haltestellenauflistung

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Hasenkamp
Sickelmannskamp
Westerholt Friedhof
Kollenbrink
Schlossstr
Obringstr
Kreuzweg
Ebbelicher Weg
Elisabeth-Hospital
Schloss Herten
Herten Bf

Herten Rathaus
Zum Bauhof

Herta Werk

Talweg

Bergwerk Schlagel + Eisen
Westerholter Str
Otto-Lenz-Str
Husemannstr
Knappenhalle
Achtenbecksweg
Wilmersdorfer Weg
Lichtenberger Str
Uber den Knéchel
Gymnasium

Herten Mitte

August-Schmidt-Platz
ValentinstralBe
GustavstraBBe
LattinghofstraBe
Pawiker StraB3e
Hauptverwaltung
Bergwerk Bergmannsglick
UhlenbrockstraBe
Velsenstral3e
Kdnigswiese
Kbnigswiese

Freiheit

Buer Rathaus

Bei Fahrten liber LindenstraBBe

31
32
33

LindenstralRe
WallstralBe
AmselstraBe



